
Classement des chronos.
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29' Interclub
Cadet

Essai Chrono
Classement des chronos.

Clt N° Pilote A.S.K. Chassis Temps Ecart
1 1 HAKKINEN Hugo Dourdan 58.483
2 2 SIMMENAUER Jean Baptiste Angerville 58.496 +0.013
3 3 DIAS Xavier Rosny 93 58.534 +0.051
4 11 VENTURI Florian Rosny 93 58.570 +0.087
5 10 RAMIANDRISOA Ambinintsoa Sens Paris 58.573 +0.090
6 21 PASQUET Quentin Cormeilles 58.673 +0.190
7 15 ETEKI Adam Meudon 58.685 +0.202
8 18 VALENTE Enzo Brétigny 58.716 +0.233
9 5 CHEVALIER Hugo Savoie 58.741 +0.258
10 7 GHRIB Meddy Angerville 58.743 +0.260
11 6 COURSIMAULT Enzo Loches 58.749 +0.266
12 88 PERCEVAL Antoine Brétigny 59.185 +0.702
13 17 CLAUDE Emile L'enclos 59.302 +0.819
14 22 SANSON Julien Rouen 76 59.395 +0.912
15 77 GUERARD Martin Sens 59.447 +0.964
16 99 TRIMOUILLE Andréa Sens Paris 59.522 +1.039
17 51 ATALIAN Albert Sens Paris 59.682 +1.199
18 4 BERTRAND William BRK 59.757 +1.274
19 19 MIALANE Thomas Sens Paris 59.841 +1.358
20 8 WANEGUE Vincent BRK 1:00.029 +1.546
21 20 CONDE Hugo Beltoise 1:02.924 +4.441
22 16 AVRAND Maxime Bretigny 1:05.083 +6.600
23 12 NEUBAUER Thomas Dourdan 1:17.654 +19.171

Déclassé

14 RENAUDIN Adrien Wissous
14 = declasse poids.
Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.
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29' Interclub
Cadet

Classement
Clt N° Pilote Essais Points
1 1 HAKKINEN Hugo 58.483 0 0 0
2 15 ETEKI Adam 58.685 2 2 4
3 2 SIMMENAUER Jean Baptiste 58.496 3 3 6
4 11 VENTURI Florian 58.570 4 4 8
5 10 RAMIANDRISOA Ambinintsoa 58.573 6 6 12
6 3 DIAS Xavier 58.534 5 10 15
7 6 COURSIMAULT Enzo 58.749 10 5 15
8 77 GUERARD Martin 59.447 7 9 16
9 5 CHEVALIER Hugo 58.741 13 8 21
10 14 RENAUDIN Adrien 9 12 21
11 17 CLAUDE Emile 59.302 8 17 25
12 18 VALENTE Enzo 58.716 19 7 26
13 88 PERCEVAL Antoine 59.185 11 16 27
14 99 TRIMOUILLE Andréa 59.522 15 13 28
15 7 GHRIB Meddy 58.743 18 11 29
16 22 SANSON Julien 59.395 14 15 29
17 4 BERTRAND William 59.757 12 18 30
18 51 ATALIAN Albert 59.682 17 14 31
19 8 WANEGUE Vincent 1:00.029 16 19 35
20 16 AVRAND Maxime 1:05.083 21 21 42
21 19 MIALANE Thomas 59.841 20 23 43
22 12 NEUBAUER Thomas 1:17.654 23 20 43
23 20 CONDE Hugo 1:02.924 22 22 44
24 21 PASQUET Quentin 58.673 24 27 51

Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.
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29' Interclub
Cadet

Pre-Finale
Classement .

Clt N° Pilote A.S.K. Ligue Chassis Tours M.Tour Ecart
1 15 ETEKI Adam Meudon 13 57.686
2 1 HAKKINEN Hugo Dourdan 13 58.045 +2.479

3 10 RAMIANDRISOA
Ambinintsoa Sens Paris 13 58.035 +3.501

4 14 RENAUDIN Adrien Wissous 13 58.324 +7.505

5 2 SIMMENAUER Jean
Baptiste Angerville 13 57.922 +8.197

6 6 COURSIMAULT Enzo Loches 13 58.232 +8.633
7 11 VENTURI Florian Rosny 93 13 58.097 +9.445
8 77 GUERARD Martin Sens 13 58.487 +11.706
9 3 DIAS Xavier Rosny 93 13 58.288 +13.476
10 18 VALENTE Enzo Brétigny 13 58.561 +13.506
11 5 CHEVALIER Hugo Savoie 13 58.317 +14.420
12 21 PASQUET Quentin Cormeilles 13 58.261 +15.184
13 7 GHRIB Meddy Angerville 13 58.279 +15.445
14 17 CLAUDE Emile L'enclos 13 58.774 +18.985
15 22 SANSON Julien Rouen 76 13 58.916 +20.070
16 4 BERTRAND William BRK 13 59.127 +23.604
17 99 TRIMOUILLE Andréa Sens Paris 13 59.319 +32.235
18 19 MIALANE Thomas Sens Paris 13 59.270 +32.859
19 51 ATALIAN Albert Sens Paris 13 59.526 +42.173
20 16 AVRAND Maxime Bretigny 13 1:00.502 +52.649
21 12 NEUBAUER Thomas Dourdan 13 1:00.329 +53.347
22 20 CONDE Hugo Beltoise 12 1:01.132 +1 Tour
23 88 PERCEVAL Antoine Brétigny 4 1:00.252 +9 Tours
24 8 WANEGUE Vincent BRK 4 1:00.285 +9 Tours

Meilleur tour : 15 ETEKI Adam - 57.686
Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.



file:///C|/Users/Christian/Desktop/Documents/KARTING/ASK%20ANGERVILLE/2013/Inter%20Clubs/Résultats/finale-cadet.html[04/03/2013 06:53:20]

29' Interclub
Cadet
Finale

Classement .
Clt N° Pilote A.S.K. Ligue Chassis Tours M.Tour Ecart
1 15 ETEKI Adam Meudon 13 57.951

2 10 RAMIANDRISOA
Ambinintsoa Sens Paris 13 58.204 +5.349

3 1 HAKKINEN Hugo Dourdan 13 58.081 +6.235
4 6 COURSIMAULT Enzo Loches 13 58.111 +7.286
5 11 VENTURI Florian Rosny 93 13 58.442 +11.286
6 3 DIAS Xavier Rosny 93 13 58.381 +11.793
7 5 CHEVALIER Hugo Savoie 13 58.291 +11.909
8 18 VALENTE Enzo Brétigny 13 58.341 +11.957
9 7 GHRIB Meddy Angerville 13 58.381 +12.126

10 2 SIMMENAUER Jean
Baptiste Angerville 13 58.109 +16.651

11 22 SANSON Julien Rouen 76 13 58.995 +21.388
12 17 CLAUDE Emile L'enclos 13 58.840 +22.386
13 77 GUERARD Martin Sens 13 58.711 +22.533
14 88 PERCEVAL Antoine Brétigny 13 58.861 +24.243
15 4 BERTRAND William BRK 13 59.232 +25.918
16 14 RENAUDIN Adrien Wissous 13 58.142 +26.553
17 99 TRIMOUILLE Andréa Sens Paris 13 59.204 +29.066
18 51 ATALIAN Albert Sens Paris 13 59.462 +32.705
19 8 WANEGUE Vincent BRK 13 59.300 +35.799
20 16 AVRAND Maxime Bretigny 13 1:00.385 +41.429
21 20 CONDE Hugo Beltoise 13 1:01.190 +51.296
22 19 MIALANE Thomas Sens Paris 13 59.565 +58.557
23 12 NEUBAUER Thomas Dourdan 12 1:00.649 +1 Tour
24 21 PASQUET Quentin Cormeilles 5 58.445 +8 Tours

Meilleur tour : 15 ETEKI Adam - 57.951
Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.


	chronos-cadet
	Disque local
	Classement des chronos.


	manches-cadet
	Disque local
	C:\Users\Christian\Desktop\Documents\KARTING\ASK ANGERVILLE\2013\Inter Clubs\Résultats\manches-cadet.html


	prefinale-cadet
	Disque local
	C:\Users\Christian\Desktop\Documents\KARTING\ASK ANGERVILLE\2013\Inter Clubs\Résultats\prefinale-cadet.html


	finale-cadet
	Disque local
	C:\Users\Christian\Desktop\Documents\KARTING\ASK ANGERVILLE\2013\Inter Clubs\Résultats\finale-cadet.html



